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AD Silver Short Course Championships, Sanction #: AD11-

March 4-6, 2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 120

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Schenectady Swim Club 2,288. 50Schenectady Swim Club

 2 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,094. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 966Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Clinton Swim Club 852Clinton Swim Club

 5 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 641Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 6 Ballston Spa Swim Club 497Ballston Spa Swim Club

 7 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 466Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 8 Hawks 461Hawks

 9 Bennington Marauders 433. 50Bennington Marauders

 10 Kingston Swim Club 410Kingston Swim Club

 11 Saratoga Stingrays 283Saratoga Stingrays

 12 Addison Otters Swim Team 250Addison Otters Swim Team

 13 Unattached 243. 50Unattached

 14 Uncle Sam Swim Club 241. 50Uncle Sam Swim Club

 15 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 227Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 16 Amsterdam Sea Rams 218Amsterdam Sea Rams

 17 Duanesburg Electric Eels 186. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 18 Captital District YMCA 146Captital District YMCA

 19 Clark Sports Center 130Clark Sports Center

 20 Adirondack Bluefins 124Adirondack Bluefins

 21 New Hartford Aquatic's 120New Hartford Aquatic's

 22 Lake Champlain Waves 107Lake Champlain Waves

 23 Northern Tribs Swimming 91Northern Tribs Swimming

 24 Crocodiles 85Crocodiles

 25 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 68So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 26 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 27Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.
 11,657.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 1,438. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Swim Club 1,178. 50Schenectady Swim Club

 3 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,077Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 4 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 822. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 5 Hawks 683. 50Hawks

 6 Adirondack Bluefins 667. 50Adirondack Bluefins

 7 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 557. 50Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 8 Kingston Swim Club 424. 50Kingston Swim Club

 9 Crocodiles 414Crocodiles

 10 Clinton Swim Club 339Clinton Swim Club

 11 Amsterdam Sea Rams 336. 50Amsterdam Sea Rams

 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels 315Duanesburg Electric Eels

 13 Clark Sports Center 295. 50Clark Sports Center

 14 Ballston Spa Swim Club 289. 50Ballston Spa Swim Club
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AD Silver Short Course Championships, Sanction #: AD11-

March 4-6, 2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 120

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 15 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 239Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 16 Captital District YMCA 180Captital District YMCA

 17 Unattached 122. 50Unattached

 18 Lake Champlain Waves 120Lake Champlain Waves

 19 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 118. 50Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.

 20 Bennington Marauders 100Bennington Marauders

 21 Uncle Sam Swim Club 70Uncle Sam Swim Club

 22 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 48So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 23 New Hartford Aquatic's 38New Hartford Aquatic's

 24 Addison Otters Swim Team 21Addison Otters Swim Team
 9,896.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 3,533Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Swim Club 3,467Schenectady Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,788. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,718Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 5 Clinton Swim Club 1,191Clinton Swim Club

 6 Hawks 1,144. 50Hawks

 7 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 1,023. 50Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 8 Kingston Swim Club 834. 50Kingston Swim Club

 9 Adirondack Bluefins 791. 50Adirondack Bluefins

 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club 786. 50Ballston Spa Swim Club

 11 Amsterdam Sea Rams 554. 50Amsterdam Sea Rams

 12 Bennington Marauders 533. 50Bennington Marauders

 13 Duanesburg Electric Eels 501. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 14 Crocodiles 499Crocodiles

 15 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 466Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 16 Clark Sports Center 425. 50Clark Sports Center

 17 Unattached 366Unattached

 18 Captital District YMCA 326Captital District YMCA

 19 Uncle Sam Swim Club 311. 50Uncle Sam Swim Club

 20 Saratoga Stingrays 283Saratoga Stingrays

 21 Addison Otters Swim Team 271Addison Otters Swim Team

 22 Lake Champlain Waves 227Lake Champlain Waves

 23 New Hartford Aquatic's 158New Hartford Aquatic's

 24 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 145. 50Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.

 25 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 116So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 26 Northern Tribs Swimming 91Northern Tribs Swimming
 21,553.00Total


